
Cumberland School Committee 2024-2028 
 
 
Amy S. Vogel 
Chairperson 
AT LARGE 
10 Wampum Trail 
Cumberland, RI 02864 
amy.vogel@cumberlandschools.org 
(401) 829-0504  

 

Kerry Feather 
District 2 
19 Doire Road 
Cumberland, RI 02864 
kerry.feather@cumberlandschools.org 
(401) 663-7110 

 
Heather Chea 
DISTRICT 1 
25 Clark Street 
Cumberland, RI 02864 
heather.chea@cumberlandschools.org 
(401) 301-4332 

 
Andrew Bacon 
AT LARGE 
18 Lonesome Pine Road 
Cumberland, RI 02864 
andrew.bacon@cumberlandschools.org 
(401) 787-2357 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Keri L. Smith 
Vice Chairperson 
DISTRICT 3 
133 Bear Hill Road 
Cumberland, RI 02864 
keri.smith@cumberlandschools.org 
(401) 474-9057  

 
Lisa Goldstein 
Clerk 
DISTRICT 4 
93 Windsong Road 
Cumberland, RI 02864 
lisa.goldstein@cumberlandschools.org 
(401) 529-3479 

 
Jason J. Dean 
DISTRICT 5 
150 Staples Road 
Cumberland, RI 02864 
jason.dean@cumberlandschools.org 
(401) 692-6362 
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